Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2016

2016

2,156

2,004

R$
2,500.00

11-07-2016

11-07-2016

11-07-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
SERICOS DE
ASSISTENCIA
SOCIAL BASICA
NO DOMICILIO
PARA PESSOAS
COM
DEFICIENCIAS E
IDOSOS.




